
 

 A member of the Tapton School Academy Trust    
  

Forge Valley Teaching Staff E-mails 
  

  
Art   
L Bird –  lbird@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
J Crookes –  jcrookes@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
  
Business Studies   
E Archer –  earcher@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
  
Drama   
G Travers –  gtravers@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
  
D&T   
J Taylor –  jtaylor2@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
L Hoey –  lhoey@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
I Hudson –  lhudson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
M Norman –  mnorman@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
B Parkes –  bparkes@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
  
English   
C Mason –  cmason@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
E Boynton –  eboynton2@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
A Howsam –  ahowsam@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
M Weavers -  mweavers@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
I Raine -  iraine@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
L McKevitt -  lmckevitt@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
S Millbrook -  smillbrook@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
A Hughes -  ahughes@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
M Gray -  mgray@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   
S Benson -  sbenson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   

mailto:sbenson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk


    

A Newton – anewton@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

G Driver - gdriver@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J Watson - jwatson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

 

 

Geography  

S Walker – swalker@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

E Twigg - etwigg@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J Jackson - jjackson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

K Davorn - kdavorn@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

History  

A Hart - ahart@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

C Donnelly - cdonnelly@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

P Clayton - pclayton@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

R Lewis - rlewis@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

ICT  

E Clement - eclement@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J White - jwhite@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

R Green - rgreen@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk 

  

Maths  

S Osborne - sosborne@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

O Smith – osmith11@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

M Hill - mhill@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

C Isted – cisted2@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

H Hemingway – hhemingway@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

L Foley - lfoley@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

A Cassidy - acassidy@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

T Anglade – tanglade2@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

C Ferris – cferris@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk 

B Sheedy - bsheedy@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk 

  

MFL  

S Leach - sleach@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

R Blythe - rblythe@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

B Wells - bwells@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J Fitzpatrick - jfitzpatrick@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

  

 

mailto:anewton@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk
mailto:gdriver@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk
mailto:jwatson@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk
mailto:cferris@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk


  

Music  

L Brown - lbrown@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

Y Cooper - ycooper@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

 

PE  

J Kerrison - jkerrison@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

K Richards - krichards@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

R Mintoft - rmintoft@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

L Goodhill - lgoodhill@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

L Warne - lwarne@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

H Taylor - htaylor@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

Religious Studies  

S Devine - sdevine@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

S Silvester - ssilvester@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

K Millington - kmillington@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

Science  

S Hazelby - shazelby@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

A Castle - acastle@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J Barradell - jbarradell@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

N Hilton - nhilton@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

Z Mahmood - zmahmood@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

J May – jmay13@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

E Norris - enorris@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

K Isle – kisle@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

L Warren - lwarren@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

P So - pso@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

F Punnett - fpunnett@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

P Gray - pgray@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk 

  

  

Social Science  

J Crofts – jcrofts@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

H Bowler - hbowler@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

H Siddall - hsiddall@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk  

  

Sociology  

M Sharrocks - msharrocks@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk   

mailto:msharrocks@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk

